ES Baseball Schedule 2024

Monday, April 22"
Sullivan 2 vs. Sullivan 1
Sullivan 3 vs. Atwood

Wednesday, April 24™,
Sullivan 1 vs. Sullivan 3
Sullivan 2 vs. Tri-County (Brocton)

Monday, April 29"
Sullivan 3 vs. Sullivan 2
Sullivan 1 vs. Lovington (7PM)

Wednesday, May 1

OV 2 vs. Sullivan 2

Sullivan 1 vs. Atwood

Sullivan 3 vs. Lovington (7PM)

Monday, May 6
Sullivan 2 vs. Arcola
OV 2 vs. Sullivan 3
Sullivan 1 vs. Arthur

Wednesday, May 8"

Sullivan 2vs. OV 1

Arcolavs. Sullivan 1

Sullivan 3 vs. Tri-County (Brocton)

Monday, May 13"

OV 1 vs. Sullivan 3

Sullivan 2 vs. Lovington (7PM)
Sullivan 1 vs. Tri-County (Brocton)

Wednesday, May 15"
OV 2 vs. Sullivan 1
Sullivan 3 vs. Arthur
Sullivan 2 vs. Atwood

Monday, May 20™
Sullivan 1vs. OV 1
Sullivan 3 vs. Arcola
Arthur vs. Sullivan 2

Wednesday, May 29"
Sullivan 3 vs. Sullivan 1
Sullivan 2 vs. Atwood



